BREMEN
18/6 2016

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA BREMEN D. 18.06.2016 KLOKKEN 07:30,
ANTAL DUER 773, ANTAL SLAG 82
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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116-13-0752 U
199-14-0549 U
199-14-0547 A
116-13-0765 U
116-14-0624 A
199-14-0084 A
199-14-0083 A
199-15-0183 A
242-14-0241 A
242-14-0089 A
071-15-0256 U
033-14-2149 A
242-13-0049 A
199-14-0349 A
225-15-0026 U
071-14-0198 A
000-14-4469 A
071-14-0148 A
033-15-3767 A
071-15-0423 A
045-15-0815 U
071-14-1047 A
059-14-0867 U
199-15-0107 U
225-14-0691 U
059-15-0829 A
049-15-0400 U
049-15-0388 U
071-14-1053 U
242-11-0287 A
242-12-0383 A
135-15-0916 U
071-13-0551 U
045-13-0253 U
199-13-0268 U
199-14-0019 A
059-15-0814 U
059-15-0828 A
049-14-0235 A
059-15-0812 U
116-15-0282 U
116-14-0619 U
049-15-0099 U
071-15-0066 A
071-13-0559 U
071-15-0288 U

10
15
50
75
100
0

20
30
100
150
200
0

1.656,75 116
1.655,29 199
1.655,06 199
1.654,96 116
1.654,72 116
1.654,59 199
1.654,11 199
1.652,47 199
1.651,27 242
1.649,85 242
1.648,04 045
1.647,54 033
1.647,19 242
1.645,62 199
1.645,05 225
1.643,47 045
1.642,70 116
1.642,09 071
1.641,30 033
1.640,72 071
1.638,46 045
1.637,26 071
1.636,25 059
1.635,08 199
1.634,86 045
1.634,78 059
1.632,76 049
1.631,30 049
1.629,97 071
1.629,50 242
1.628,81 242
1.627,48 135
1.627,42 071
1.624,76 045
1.623,38 199
1.622,97 199
1.621,44 059
1.621,23 059
1.621,07 049
1.620,79 059
1.620,78 116
1.620,43 116
1.620,18 049
1.615,74 071
1.615,58 071
1.615,05 045

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

115
1/21
2/21
2/15
3/15
3/21
4/21
5/21
1/25
1/8
1/8
110
1721
1/5
1/40
2/8
1/5
1/4
1/8
1/8
1713
110
1/6
1/47
3/8
113
110
2/10
1/4
1711
2/8
1/5
113
1/8
6/21
2/47
2/13
3/13
3/10
4/13
1124
4/15
4/10
114
2/13
4/8

0 =KR 50
0 =KR 75
0 =KR 50
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
=KR 175

18 =KR 138
27 =KR 207
0 =KR 300
15 = KR 15
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
=KR 660

ISMAIL KUSLU

LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
ISMAIL KUSLU

ISMAIL KUSLU
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
TUNCER SAHIN
TEAM ZUFEROV
RENE LARSEN
DANNY & PREBEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
HENRIK FASTING
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TEAM ZUFEROV

ERIK HENRIKSEN

K & K SGRENSEN

K & K SGRENSEN
PREBEN & HANNE
LARS NIELSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
ERIK KRUSE
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN

K & K SORENSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JBRGEN DANIELSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU

K & K SORENSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV

033
045
049
059
071
116

135
199
225
242

1000
999
999
999
999
999
998
997
997
996
995
994
994
993
993
992
992
991
991
990
989
988
988
987
987
987
986
985
984
984
983
982
982
981
980
980

979
978
978
978
978
978
975
975
975
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33
B2
22

B2
B3

B2

A2

200
100

237
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
237

50
75

50
150

45

25

47 033-12-0979 U
48 071-15-0396 A
49 199-15-0195 U
50 199-14-0059 U
51 049-12-0406 A
52 225-15-0315 A
53 225-10-0393 A
54 135-15-0960 U
55 225-15-0065 U
56 199-15-0319 A
57 199-14-0004 U
58 225-14-0609 A
59 199-13-0367 A
60 059-12-0602 A
61 045-15-0946 A
62 199-14-0082 U
63 049-15-0062 A
64 000-15-6195 U
65 049-14-0251 A
66 199-14-0511 U
67 049-15-0038 U
68 071-13-0156 U
69 135-14-0144 U
70 135-13-0233 U
71 242-13-0006 U
72 135-13-0196 A
73 135-13-0227 A
74 242-13-0082 A
75 111-15-0801 U
76 071-15-0248 U
77 225-15-0047 A
78 045-14-0533 A
79 059-14-0940 A
80 225-13-0308 A
81 071-13-0133 A
82 033-15-3613 A
83 033-14-2258 U
84 071-15-0487 A
85 199-14-0106 U
86 002-14-0132 U
87 135-13-0215 U
88 071-13-0553 A
89 116-12-0483 A
90 059-15-0817 A
91 059-13-0527 A
92 135-11-0504 A

1.614,37 242
1.613,80 071
1.611,83 199
1.611,61 199
1.611,52 049
1.611,08 225
1.610,62 225
1.609,43 135
1.606,61 225
1.606,43 199
1.606,26 199
1.606,16 225
1.606,04 199
1.606,03 059
1.605,99 045
1.605,32 199
1.603,95 049
1.601,06 049
1.600,74 049
1.600,24 199
1.600,10 049
1.599,27 225
1.599,20 135
1.598,39 135
1.597,81 242
1.597,40 135
1.596,53 135
1.595,20 242
1.593,76 242
1.593,14 045
1.592,56 225
1.589,80 045
1.589,46 135
1.588,55 225
1.587,22 225
1.586,43 033
1.585,52 033
1.584,80 071
1.584,49 199
1.583,51 045
1.583,30 135
1.582,50 071
1.581,49 116
1.581,27 059
1.581,01 059
1.580,89 135

2/25
2/8
3/47
4/47
111
17
217
1/4
2/40
7/21
5/47
3/40
6/47
1/5
1/10
8/21
1/8
2/8
2/11
9/21
3/8
4/40
1/9
1/10
2/21
2/10
3/10
3/21
3/25
5/8
5/40
1/6
4/10
6/40
7/40
1/21
2/21
12
114
2/6
5/10
3/13
1/5
5/13
2/5
2/9

ULRIK L. LARSEN
HENRIK FASTING
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TEAM LENTZ
HANS-PETER ERRATH
HANS-PETER ERRATH
A. MOSTAMANDI
TUNCER SAHIN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TUNCER SAHIN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KIM HOLGERSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
STEEN & BESIM
STEEN & BESIM
TEAM LENTZ
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
STEEN & BESIM
TUNCER SAHIN

JORN BOKLUND
TEAM STENZEL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TEAM STENZEL
TEAM STENZEL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
TUNCER SAHIN
BJARNE JANIK

TEAM STENZEL
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN

STEN JENSEN

STEN JENSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
GUNNER FOGTMANN
BJARNE JANIK

TEAM STENZEL
DENNIS MADSEN
S@OREN LARSEN

ERIK HENRIKSEN

KIM HOLGERSEN
JORN BOKLUND
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974
973
973

972
972
971
970
970
970
969
969
969
969
969
968
966
966
966
966
965
965
965
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964
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962
961
960
959
959
958
958
957
957
956
956
956
955
955
954
954
954
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A2

25

25



9

9

9

9

97
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9
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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225-13-0047 A
033-15-3268 U
225-13-0004 A
049-14-0381 A
242-14-0121
199-14-0044
116-13-0002
242-15-0710
199-13-0201
059-15-0869
049-13-0155
199-15-0103
225-12-0522
199-15-0110
135-14-0081
116-14-0387
199-15-0196
116-15-0252
199-14-0018
199-15-0122
225-14-0651
199-10-0424
071-14-0695
033-15-3291
199-15-0224
199-15-0130
116-14-0425
225-12-1072
116-14-0615
116-13-0726
116-14-0382
199-14-0043
049-14-0390
071-14-0693
116-14-0266
135-15-0564
071-13-1208
049-12-0414
033-14-2291
135-14-0011
199-14-0065
225-15-0330
033-14-2631
116-14-0602
199-15-0447
116-14-0679
116-14-0491 A
000-14-4476 A
071-10-1443 U
199-14-0133 U
071-14-0182 A
033-14-2249 A
225-14-0623 A
071-15-0056 A
242-11-0283 U
242-12-0225 A
116-14-0690 A
242-14-0192 U
116-13-0047 A
116-13-0556 U
033-15-3489 U
033-15-3014 U
116-09-0503 U
225-15-0367 U
199-15-0443 A
135-13-0361 U
071-14-0249 A
033-15-3087 A
242-15-0912 U
059-15-0815 A
242-11-0330 A
242-14-0020 A
071-12-1515 A
033-15-3778 U
242-13-0031 U
071-14-1042 A
033-15-3027 U
071-15-0431 A
071-14-0235 U
033-15-3069 U
135-15-0721 U
045-13-0010 A
033-14-2638 A
225-14-0663 A
116-14-0706 A
059-15-0804 U
116-13-0045 A
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1.580,84 225
1.579,74 033
1.579,66 225
1.579,39 049
1.578,86 242
1.578,66 199
1.5678,39 116
1.577,99 242
1.577,27 199
1.575,66 199
1.575,58 049
1.575,02 199
1.574,70 225
1.573,42 199
1.572,84 135
1.572,75 116
1.572,68 199
1.572,54 116
1.571,51 199
1.570,55 199
1.570,03 225
1.569,91 199
1.569,91 071
1.569,86 033
1.568,11 199
1.568,01 199
1.566,20 116
1.565,98 225
1.565,96 116
1.565,43 116
1.565,25 116
1.564,95 199
1.562,42 045
1.560,92 071
1.560,78 116
1.560,28 135
1.560,24 071
1.559,73 049
1.559,42 033
1.559,37 135
1.559,28 199
1.559,08 225
1.558,97 033
1.558,45 116
1.558,37 199
1.557,99 116
1.557,87 116
1.557,77 116
1.557,60 199
1.556,99 199
1.556,71 225
1.556,46 033
1.556,39 225
1.556,27 071
1.556,26 242
1.5655,95 242
1.554,96 116
1.554,72 242
1.554,64 116
1.554,08 116
1.554,01 059
1.553,91 059
1.553,62 116
1.553,57 225
1.553,48 199
1.553,24 135
1.553,17 071
1.553,11 059
1.552,94 116
1.552,33 059
1.550,08 242
1.549,71 242
1.546,82 071
1.546,38 033
1.545,37 242
1.544,86 071
1.543,13 059
1.543,10 071
1.5643,01 071
1.542,84 059
1.542,77 135
1.542,47 045
1.542,08 033
1.541,84 225
1.541,59 116
1.541,47 059
1.541,29 116

1/8
118
2/8
3/11
4/25
7/147
1/23
4/21
1/4
8/47
n
9/47
8/40
10/47
6/10
2/24
11/47
3/24
12/47
13/47
9/40
14/47
1/4
2/18
2/5
15/47
4/24
3/8
5/15
6/15
5/24
16/47
2/10
2/4
2/5
3/9
2/14
4/11
115
1/9
17/47
3/7
2/15
7115
1/8
2/23
2/5
3/5
18/47
2/14
10/40
1/8
11/40
3114
2/11
5/21
3/23
5/25
4/23
6/24
1/33
2/33
8/15
4/8
2/8
1/8
4/13
3/33
12
6/13
6/21
311
2/10
2/8
7121
3/10
4/33
3/8
5/13
5/33
2/9
2/13
3/15
12/40
5/23
713
6/23

BO S@RENSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
BO S@RENSEN
TEAM LENTZ

ULRIK L. LARSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JBRGEN PIHL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
A. TURKMANI
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TUNCER SAHIN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TEAM STENZEL
JBRGEN DANIELSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JBRGEN DANIELSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TUNCER SAHIN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
HERLUF BENNETZEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JORGEN DANIELSEN
BO S@RENSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
ISMAIL KUSLU
JBRGEN DANIELSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
NIELS JAWORSKI
HERLUF BENNETZEN
S@REN LARSEN
JZRN BOKLUND
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
TEAM LENTZ
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
DENNIS MACHON
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
HANS-PETER ERRATH
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
NADEM AL-ROBAI
JORGEN PIHL

RENE LARSEN

RENE LARSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
GUNNER FOGTMANN
TUNCER SAHIN
PETER B HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
LARS NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JBRGEN PIHL

ULRIK L. LARSEN
JORGEN PIHL
JPRGEN DANIELSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU

BO S@RENSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
B&K VILHELMSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
M & M.B. JENSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LARS NIELSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
HENRIK FASTING
DENNIS MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
DENNIS MACHON
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
JORGEN PIHL

ERIK HENRIKSEN
JBRGEN PIHL

954
954
953
953
953
953
953
952
952
951
951
951
950
950
949
949
949
949
949
948
948
948
948
948
947
946
945
945
945
945
945
945
943
942
942
942
942
941
941
941
941
941
941
941
941
940
940
940
940
940
940
939
939
939
939
939
939
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
937
937
937
937
936
935
934
933
933
932
931
931
931
931
931
931
931
931
930
930
930

180 049-13-0287 A
181 071-15-0643 A
182 242-15-0938 U
183 116-12-0714 A
184 045-14-0524 A
185 045-15-0921 A
186 242-15-1112 A
187 045-14-0581 U
188 033-14-2251 A
189 135-15-0917 A
190 059-15-0801 U
191 033-14-2210 A
192 045-14-0671 U
193 033-15-3008 A
290 242-13-0694 U
511 242-14-0140 A

1.540,73 049
1.540,35 071
1.539,58 116
1.538,52 116
1.536,62 045
1.535,77 045
1.535,70 242
1.535,19 045
1.533,06 033
1.5631,69 135
1.530,58 059
1.530,01 033
1.529,54 045
1.529,51 059
1.480,45 242
1.344,54 242

1/5
4/10
2/2
117
3/6
1/8
6/25
3/10
3/21
2/5
8/13
3/18
2/8
6/33
11/25
18/25

BIRTHE & PETER
ALLAN HANSEN

M & M.B. JENSEN
FHINN & MONA
BJARNE JANIK

FINN GALLE

ULRIK L. LARSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
STEN JENSEN

ORLA CHRISTENSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
ERIK KRUSE

JONAS V. MADSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

930
930
929
929
927
927
927
927
925
925
924
924
923
923
894 P
812 B4P

9
24



